

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.965/2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. A. R. Patil, AGP for the Appellant

**CORAM : K. K. TATED &
SARANG V. KOTWAL, JJ.**

DATE : FEBRUARY 15, 2018

P.C.:

Heard. At the request of the learned AGP, S.O. by three weeks to enable them to take appropriate steps to bring on record the legal heirs of deceased Respondent No.1 Savitribai Satyawar Thakur.

(SARANG V. KOTWAL,J.)

(K.K.TATED,J.)